
MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR VIII Sem B.Tech./ X Sem B.Arch. 2020-21

EVENTS From To

Date & Day Date & Day

Registration of VIII Sem UG students Monday, January 04, 2021 Sunday, January 10, 2021
Registration of continuing UG students with late fee 
of Rs 1,000/- Monday, January 11, 2021 Wednesday, January 13, 2021

Registration of continuing UG students with late fee 
of Rs 10,000 (No registration after last date) Thursday, January 14, 2021 Saturday, January 16, 2021

Commencement of Classes along with pending labs 
(offline) Thursday, January 21, 2021

Adding/dropping a elctive course Monday, January 25, 2021 Friday, January 29, 2021
Course withdrawal or conversion to audit Monday, February 01, 2021 Friday, February 05, 2021
Mid Term Feedback Monday, March 01, 2021 Friday, March 05, 2021
Practical Exams of Pending Labs Monday, March 08, 2021 Friday, March 12, 2021
Mid Term Examination (Offline) Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021
Grade Submission of Lab courses by Course 
Coordinators on ERP Wednesday, March 10, 2021 Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Grades submission to DUGC / GMC Monday, March 15, 2021
Last date for showing the answer scripts of MTE Friday, March 26, 2021
Last date of Special MTE for absentees (on medical 
ground only) Tuesday, March 30, 2021

End Term online feedback Monday, April 12, 2021 Friday, April 16, 2021
Last date of Lecture classes Friday, April 16, 2021
End Term Examinations (ETE) (Offline) Monday, April 19, 2021 Saturday, April 24, 2021
B.Tech. Project viva-voce Exam Monday, April 26, 2021 Tuesday, April 27, 2021
Grade Submission by Course Coordinators on ERP Thursday, April 22, 2021 Tuesday, May 04, 2021
Last date for showing the marked answer scripts of 
the ETE to students Friday, April 30, 2021

Grades submission to DUGC / GMC Monday, May 03, 2021
Display of grades on Departmental notice board Tuesday, May 04, 2021

Students must vacate the hostel by 01st May 2021


